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30.01.2026 - 9:12

Manbumkun, 50m Ha cnuHe

HOHown (12-13 ner)
CTapToBbIi NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 13 10

3 HOHYCOB Aiigap
4 IWAMCYTONHOB Bbynat
5 AXMET3AHOB [uss

3anabiB 2 n3 10

1 TABAPAXMAHOB Asat
2 NMAH®WNNOB Meb

3 AXATOB Jamup

4 XAKMMOB AnaH

5 MUHTANEEB Manuk

6 KYTMPUAHOB Kupunn

3annbiB 3 13 10

MAKPEEB Mnbwar
LUVLIKWH Martseii
CA/INXOB Paunb
FABAY/IbHOPOB Tumyp
MUPOHOB ApTém
XANPYNNH Anbmup
EPYC/AHOB KoHcTaHTuH
MAMOW/IEHKO Erop

A WN PP

0o ~NO O

3annbiB 4 n3 10

1 HYPTOAMHOB Mypart
FTOPME3 Agap
PANAXOB Agernb
FTAPN®YNNVH NHcad
CEMEHBIYEB PomaH
MAJIbILLEB Tne6
COPOKWVH Agenb
BYTY30B Makcum

ONO U WN

3annbiB 513 10

1 MAKCVMOB l'eopruii
2 HO'YMAHOB Canux

Alp

02.06.2014
24.01.2014
25.11.2014

20.01.2013
22.12.2013
02.03.2013
22.04.2014
17.12.2013
03.10.2014

22.07.2014
15.01.2013
03.10.2014
13.02.2013
15.08.2013
10.02.2013
30.03.2014
24.09.2014

14.05.2014
28.01.2014
17.04.2013
05.12.2014
23.01.2013
15.02.2014
07.01.2014
26.04.2014

10.02.2014
30.12.2013

3 IOBPOBO/IbCKIN Apocna24.07.2013

4 NBAHOB ApTém

5 AONNHWH AnekcaHap
6 NEBHEB Apocnas

7 PATTAXOB Pamnnb

8 BYAKOBWY ApTém

26.12.2013
16.07.2014
10.08.2013
13.08.2013
06.09.2014

paspsag

KazaHb 3
3en1eHo80bCK
KazaHb 3

Kamckue MNonsiHbl
HwmxHekamck
HwmxHekamck
KazaHb 1
3eneHo0NbCK
KasaHb 3

Kamckue MNonsiHbl
HwuxHekamck
Hab6epexHbie YenHbl 2
3eneHo0NbCK
AnNbMeTbEBCK
HwmxHekamck
HwxHekamck

KazaHb 3

HwxHekamck
Hab6epexHbie YenHbl 2
BantacuHckuii paiioH
BantacuHckuii paiioH
3eneHo0NbCK
AsibMeTbeBCK

KasaHb 2

KasaHb 2

KaszaHb 2

KaszaHb 1

KazaHb 3

Kamckue MNonsiHbl
KazaHb 3
Hab6epexHbie YenHbl 2
KaszaHb 2

KazaHb 1

45.25
41.00
43.00

41.00
40.00
40.00
39.12
40.00
40.00

39.00
39.00
38.50
38.00
38.00
39.00
39.00
39.00

38.00
38.00
38.00
37.57
38.00
38.00
38.00
38.00

37.20
37.20
37.00
37.00
37.00
37.00
37.20
37.55
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AnctaHuma 12, Manebumkn, 50m Ha cnvHe

3annbiB 6 13 10

1 3AMAJIEEB LUaBkat 06.01.2013 1 AnbMeTbEBCK 37.00
2 OTOPOJHMKOB Muxann  24.03.2014 | KasaHb 1 36.15
3 TAINMOB PycnaH 04.08.2014 1 KasaHb 4 36.00
4 BAPVEB Kapum 06.02.2014 1 KasaHb 2 36.00
5 KPYTMHOB Opuii 11.10.2013 1 KasaHb 3 36.00
6 BEJINUKO ApTém 06.02.2014 1 HwxHekamck 36.00
7 MUHHYNNNH Canasart 17.02.2014 1 KaszaHb 1 36.50
8 MNEPENEJIKVH Bavecnas 24.11.2014 |l HabepexHble YenHbl 2 37.00

3annbiB 7 3 10

1 KYHI'YPLIEB l'epmaH 23.10.2013 1 KasaHb 3 36.00
2 WWNTAMNOB Agenb 13.03.2014 |I KazaHb 3 36.00
3 HACUBYNNWH CynelimaH 13.03.2013 |l HabepexHble YenHbl 3 35.34
4 HACBIPOB faHusp 13.04.2014 1 KazaHb 3 35.00
5 KABPOB WnbHa3 11.10.2013 1l CapmaHOBCKUii paiioH 35.01
6 CAPBAPOB JasH 03.01.2014 1 KazaHb 4 35.50
7 BYPAHOB Makcum 29.04.2014 i Hab6epexHbie YenHbl 2 36.00
8 TMBAAYN/IVIH Pas3 28.05.2013 1 KazaHb 3 36.00

3annbiB 8 n3 10

1 TMNbMYTOMHOB 3amup  18.12.2013 I KasaHb 3 35.00
2 NCAEB Erop 25.02.2013 1 MeH3eIMHCK 35.00
3 APBY30B faHuun 08.01.2014 1 KasaHb 1 34.45
4 CTONAPOB Mapk 14.03.2014 1 KasaHb 3 34.00
5 WAWAYNNH CamaTt 18.05.2013 il CapmaHOBCKUiA paiioH 34.01
6 3APUVNOB Agens 22.01.2014 1 KasaHb 4 34.50
7 TABNOYNNUH Aptyp 14.04.2013 1 3amnHck 35.00
8 HACbIBYN/INH Matseii 17.03.2013 1 KasaHb 3 35.00

3annbiB 9 3 10

1 XXYMATA3EEB Makcum 26.04.2014 1 HabepexHble YenHbl 2 33.60
2 BAMANIETANHOB fanuc  02.02.2013 I Yucrononb 33.00
3 KOCYTOB bynar 02.08.2013 i HabepexHble YenHbl 1 33.00
4 KAMAJIEEB Amup 20.08.2013 1 KasaHb 2 32.35
5 KOXXWJTKVH ViBaH 31.01.2013 1 KasaHb 3 33.00
6 BArN30B Aligap 12.03.2013 I Hab6epexHbie YenHbl 1 33.00
7 TAVIHEEB AmupxaH 21.02.2014 1 HabepexHble YenHbl 2 33.50
8 NCXAKOB ApcnaH 02.06.2014 1 KazaHb 3 34.00

3annbiB 10 u3 10

1 APCJ/IAHOB ®upernb 19.10.2013 |I KasaHb 3 32.00
2 XAKUMYNNH Tumyp 09.04.2013 1 KasaHb 1 32.00
3 PATHVMKOB Martseii 04.04.2013 1 KasaHb 4 30.50
4 NITEBYEHKO Hukuta 28.02.2013 | HabepexHble YenHbl 2 29.00
5 WAIMEB OaHun 02.10.2014 1 KasaHb 3 30.00
6 AXATOB [aHusp 02.03.2013 1 HwxHekamck 31.00
7 TAPNMOB WNnbHas3 03.01.2013 1 BanTtacuHckuii painoH 32.00
8 YECHOKOB Bnaguncnas 16.03.2013 I HabepexHble YenHbl 3 32.03
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